Excellence in teaching languages - L'excellence dans l'enseignement des langues

=

e ‘ Canadian Association of Second Language Teachers

Association canadienne des professeurs de langues secondes

Schedule

2022 Annual General Meeting and Networking Day

Friday, October 14, 2022
Hilton Garden Inn Ottawa Downtown | Eastern Daylight Time

7:30 am
8:30 am
9:30 am

9:50 am
10:00 am
10:20 am

11:05 am
11:15 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

2:00 pm
2:05 pm
3:00 pm
3:05 pm
3:15 pm

8:30 am
9:30 am
9:50 am

10:00 am
10:20 am
11:05 am

11:15 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm
2:00 pm

2:05 pm
3:00 pm
3:05 pm
3:15 pm
5:00 pm

Registration and Breakfast (Monsella and Foyer)
CASLT's 2022 Annual General Meeting (Monsella)

CASLT Awards

(H.H. Stern Award, Robert Roy Award, and Honorary Lifetime Member Award) (Monsella)

Networking Day Welcome (Monsella)

Break/Rooms Setup

Concurrent Sessions

Connect, Learn, Grow:
How the CASLT ColLab
Will Support Your
Professional Journey
(French) - Carole Bonin
and Philippa

Parks (Monsella B)

Break

Concurrent Sessions

Decolonization and the
Integration of Indigenous
Knowledge in Second Language
Teaching: A Dialogue to Inform
a New CASLT Project (English) -
Kahente Horn-Miller and Joanne

Robertson (Monsella CD)

Pandemic and Practice:
The Impacts of COVID-19
on Second Language
Teachers in Canada
(Bilingual) - Roswita
Dressler and Rochelle
Guida (Monsella A)

Connect, Learn Grow:
How the CASLT CoLab
Will Support Your
Professional Journey
(English) - Carole Bonin
and Philippa

Parks (Monsella B)

What’s New at CASLT
(Bilingual) - Katherine Mueller
and Yasmina

Lemieux (Monsella CD)

Lunch/Break (Tulip Restaurant and Bar)

Pan-Canadian Perspectives
on Resilience in
International Languages
Programming (Bilingual) -
Roswita Dressler, Jimmy
Steele, and Rochelle

Guida (Monsella A)

When Does FSL Teacher Retention Begin? A Pan-Canadian Perspective on FSL Teacher

Education (Bilingual) - Stephanie Arnott, Cam Smith, and Amanda Battistuzzi (Monsella)

Break

Table Talk: A Dialogue on Language Teacher Retention (Monsella)

Break

Closing Remarks (Monsella)

Networking Reception (Ballade and Ballade Patio)

www.caslt.org

admin@caslt.org

1877 727-0994



