

Canadian Association of Second Language Teachers Association canadienne des professeurs de langues secondes

Schedule

2022 Annual General Meeting and Networking Day

Friday, October 14, 2022

Hilton Garden Inn Ottawa Downtown | Eastern Daylight Time

7:30 am -	8:30 am	Registration and Breakfast (Monsella and Foyer)			
8:30 am -	9:30 am	CASLT's 2022 Annual General Meeting (Monsella)			
9:30 am -	9:50 am	CASLT Awards (H.H. Stern Award, Robert Roy Award, and Honorary Lifetime Member Award) (Monsella)			
9:50 am -	10:00 am	Networking Day Welcome (Monsella)			
10:00 am -	10:20 am	Break/Rooms Setup			
10:20 am -	11:05 am	Concurrent Sessions			
		Connect, Learn, Grow: How the CASLT CoLab Will Support Your Professional Journey (French) - Carole Bonin and Philippa Parks (Monsella B)	Decolonization and the Integration of Indigenous Knowledge in Second Language Teaching: A Dialogue to Inform a New CASLT Project (English) - Kahente Horn-Miller and Joanne Robertson (Monsella CD)	Pandemic and Practice: The Impacts of COVID-19 on Second Language Teachers in Canada (Bilingual) - Roswita Dressler and Rochelle Guida (Monsella A)	
11:05 am -	11:15 am	Break			
11:15 am -	12:00 pm	Concurrent Sessions			
		Connect, Learn Grow: How the CASLT CoLab Will Support Your Professional Journey (English) - Carole Bonin and Philippa Parks (Monsella B)	What's New at CASLT (Bilingual) - Katherine Mueller and Yasmina Lemieux (Monsella CD)	Pan-Canadian Perspectives on Resilience in International Languages Programming (Bilingual) - Roswita Dressler, Jimmy Steele, and Rochelle Guida (Monsella A)	
12:00 pm -	1:00 pm	Lunch/Break (Tulip Restaurant and Bar)			
1:00 pm -	2:00 pm	When Does FSL Teacher Retention Begin? A Pan-Canadian Perspective on FSL Teacher Education (Bilingual) - Stephanie Arnott, Cam Smith, and Amanda Battistuzzi (Monsella)			
2:00 pm -	2:05 pm	Break			
2:05 pm -	3:00 pm	Table Talk: A Dialogue on Language Teacher Retention (Monsella)			
3:00 pm -	3:05 pm	Break			
3:05 pm -	3:15 pm	Closing Remarks (Monsella)			
3:15 pm -	5:00 pm	Notworking Decention (D	allade and Ballade Patio)		





